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Hi, kids! Do you
know this food?
How does it taste?



https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=1PUg4BXDRdM

These are
candies.

r———————-l

r

These are
chocolates.

These are
donuts.
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. CHIFs FRENCH FRIES

iThese are | iThese are | i These are |

. chips. | | salty nuts. | French fries.:
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Great job! You
learned the different
tastes of food!
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Let’s review
the words
we studied!
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https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=1PUg4BXDRdM

Match the words and the pictures.

1. BITTER A.
|
2. SOUR B.
» 3.SALTY C.
4. SWEET D.




1.B

2.C

3.A

4.D




